V2 01405
Option 1 Single mode (SM) fiber input and output
This version provides a complete cycle of the Poincare sphere to be achieved the range of
polarization states generated in the output fiber is dependent on the input SOP.
Option 2 Polarization maintaining (PM) fiber input and output
This option includes an integrated fiber polarizer in front of the waveplate aligned to the slow axis of
the input fiber. The role of the polarizer is to ‘clean’ the linear input state. The output is a PM fiber,
in this case the output polarization state will give a full cycle of the great circle on the Poincare

 Option 1 - SM
 Option 2 - PM
Ordering Information
P W P -   -   -   -   -
5mm
7mm
145mm
5mm 70mm
7mm
Option:
01
02
Wavelength:
15 – 1530 – 1610 nm
14 – 1480 - 1530 nm
13 – 1280 - 1330 nm
Input/output fiber:
SM– Single Mode
PM – Polarization Maintaining
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900m loose tube